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AUG to DEC 2020 Meeting Schedule

General Meeting - every 3rd Tuesday of every month from 12pm-2pm

Committee for Systems Improvement - every 3rd Tuesday of every month from 2:15pm-3:15pm
Health Committee - every 3rd Tuesday of every 2nd month from 10am-11:15am

LA Regional Policy Committee - every 3rd Thursday of every month from 10am-11:30am
LGBTQ Issues Committee - every 2nd Tuesday of every month from 10:15am-11:30am
Religion and DV Issues Committee - every 4th Tuesday of every month from 1pm-3pm

Shelter Directors Committee - every 3rd Tuesday of every 3rd month from 10am-12pm

AUGUST
NO MEETINGS IN AUGUST

The Domestic Violence Council does not have any meetings in August
SEPTEMBER

DECEMBER

NO MEETINGS IN DECEMBER

Tue, Sep 08 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM LGBTQ Issues Committee WebEx
Tue, Sep 15 10:00 AM - 11:15 AM Health Committee WebEx
Tue, Sep 15 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM General Meeting WebEx
Tue, Sep 15 215 PM - 3:15 PM Committee for Systems Improvement WebEx
Thu, Sep 17 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM LA Regional Policy Committee WebEx
Tue, Sep 22 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Religion and DV Issues Committee WebEx
OCTOBER
Tue, Oct 13 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM LGBTQ Issues Committee WebEx
Thu, Oct 15 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM LA Regional Policy Committee WebEx
Tue, Oct 20 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Shelter Directors Issues Committee WebEx
Tue, Oct 20 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM General Meeting w/ DV Alliance WebEx
Tue, Oct 20 215 PM - 3:15 PM Committee for Systems Improvement WebEx
Tue, Oct 27 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Religion and DV Issues Committee WebEx
NOVEMBER
Tue, Nov 10 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM LGBTQ Issues Committee WebEx
Tue, Nov 17 10:00 AM - 11:15 AM Health Committee WebEx
Tue, Nov 17 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM General Meeting WebEx
Tue, Nov 17 215 PM - 3:15 PM Committee for Systems Improvement WebEx
Thu, Nov 19 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM LA Regional Policy Committee WebEx
Tue, Nov 24 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Religion and DV Issues Committee WebEx

The Domestic Violence Council does not have any meetings in December

This schedule is subject to change.

IMPORTANT! Check the agenda for time/location changes.
Agendas are posted on the DVC website at least 72 hrs. before the scheduled meeting.
See agendas for WebEXx instructions to join remote meetings.

http://publichealth.lacounty.gov/dvcouncil/
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